20e Rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Fil Rouge

Ech. Pts Blancs
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KHUC Tan

BOUR Theo

TARIBO Bruno
BONACHERA Timothee
LACCORE Henri
CONTIE Leneo
FERRIER Jacques
BOULOTON Tristan
CONTIE Aela

BOYER Guy

SIRVENT Kais
CHATELARD Caroline
DA SILVA Philippe
BEN KACEM Molka
RACHID Natalia
MAKHLOUTI Hakim
IZARD Laurent
MARTIN Malory
BERTRAND Roger
PFISTER Olivier
SCHEBACHER Muriel
CAESTECKER Vincent
YOUNSI Kenzi
DELAVAU Baptiste
BEDUS EVERAERD Perle
DJEDDI Elea
BOURGOIN Agnes
LAFFARGUE Denis
PHAN QUANG Luan

Appariements de la ronde 2

1700 N
1147 F
1117 F
1080 F
1227 F
1043 F
1210 N
1199 E
1009 E
1199 E
1009 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1137 F
1199 E
1272 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1099 E
1199 E
1047 F
1199 E
1010 N
1199 E
1009 E

Res.

Noirs

DEGRAVE-NICOLAS lIsabelle

BOUCHARD Vincent
PACE Antoine
FOURNEL Antoine
ESTADIEU Joanne
BLASCO Pascal
MARCO Nino

MASLO Robert

BOUR Sylvain

ALIPHAT Yasmina
CHABOT Emmanuelle
TODISCO Corinne
BURR Rebecca
LABATTUT Aaron
AGHER Rachid
MATRONE Eric
PONTOIS Laura

ANGOT Didier

VERBOIS Laetitia
BOULANGER Anna
CAESTECKER Arnaud
DJARROUDI Amine
COLIN Claudine
LECORCHE Marie-Claire
DJEDDI Amilya

MASLO Marie-Dominique
FLEISCHHAUER Claudia
JULIAN Solene

LUCAS Bernard

1199 E
1558 F
1285 F
1270 N
1199 E
1220 N
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1120 N
1199 E
1052 F
1010 N
1009 E
1331 F
1320 N
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1099 E
1199 E
1095 F
1199 E
1044 F
1199 E
1011 F
1199 E
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